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ELA Achievement for Schools  
Above State Average for Meeting Expectations and Above (25%) 

School Name Ward 
Approached 

Expectations and 
Above 

Met Expectations 
and Above 

Washington Latin PCS – Middle School 4 88% 68% 
BASIS DC PCS 2 90% 68% 
DC Prep PCS – Edgewood Elementary 5 88% 64% 
Washington Yu Ying PCS 5 80% 62% 
Latin American Montessori Bilingual PCS 4 70% 53% 
DC Prep PCS – Edgewood Middle 5 81% 49% 
Inspired Teaching Demonstration PCS 5 65% 42% 
Roots PCS 4 64% 41% 
Two Rivers PCS 6 65% 41% 
KIPP DC – Lead Academy PCS 6 62% 41% 
Creative Minds International PCS 1 65% 38% 
Elsie Whitlow Stokes Community Freedom 
PCS 5 73% 38% 
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DC Prep PCS – Benning Elementary 7 69% 37% 
Community Academy PCS – CAPCS Online 
(CLOSED) 61% 36% 
District of Columbia International School 1 63% 35% 
William E. Doar, Jr. PCS for the Performing 
Arts 5 66% 33% 
E.L. Haynes PCS – Middle School 1 61% 33% 
DC Bilingual PCS 1 65% 33% 
KIPP DC – Promise Academy PCS 7 59% 31% 
Mundo Verde Bilingual PCS 5 48% 31% 
Eagle Academy PCS – New Jersey Avenue 6 40% 30% 
Achievement Preparatory Academy PCS – 
Middle 8 58% 30% 
Center City PCS – Brightwood 4 65% 30% 
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ELA (Continued) ELA Achievement for Schools  
Above State Average for Meeting Expectations and Above (25%) 

School Name Ward 
Approached 
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Above 

Met Expectations 
and Above 
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Friendship PCS – Woodridge Elementary 5 51% 29% 
E.L. Haynes PCS – Elementary School 4 50% 29% 
KIPP DC – KEY Academy PCS 7 66% 28% 
Hope Community PCS – Lamond 4 59% 27% 
KIPP DC – WILL Academy PCS 6 52% 26% 
Excel Academy PCS – DREAM 8 49% 26% 
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English (Continued) ELA Achievement for Schools  
Above State Average for Meeting Expectations and Above (25%) 

School Name Ward 
Approached 

Expectations and 
Above 

Met Expectations 
and Above 
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Math Achievement for Schools  
Above State Average for Meeting Expectations and Above (24%) 

School Name Ward 
Approached 

Expectations and 
Above 

Met Expectations 
and Above 

KIPP DC – Lead Academy PCS 6 90% 69% 
KIPP DC – Promise Academy PCS 7 86% 65% 
DC Prep PCS – Edgewood Middle 5 88% 65% 
Washington Yu Ying PCS 5 83% 60% 
BASIS DC PCS 2 86% 59% 
DC Prep PCS – Edgewood Elementary 5 88% 57% 
DC Prep PCS – Benning Middle 7 83% 53% 
Washington Latin PCS – Middle School 4 75% 49% 
KIPP DC – Heights Academy PCS 8 81% 45% 
DC Prep PCS – Benning Elementary 7 75% 42% 
Mundo Verde Bilingual PCS 5 66% 40% 
Eagle Academy PCS – New Jersey Avenue 6 80% 40% 
Friendship PCS – Woodridge Elementary 5 68% 39% 
Latin American Montessori Bilingual PCS 4 65% 39% 
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Math Achievement for Schools  
Above State Average for Meeting Expectations and Above (24%) 

School Name Ward 
Approached 

Expectations and 
Above 

Met Expectations 
and Above 

KIPP DC – KEY Academy PCS 7 73% 39% 
Eagle Academy PCS – The Eagle Center at 
McGogney 8 56% 35% 
Inspired Teaching Demonstration PCS 5 62% 35% 
Two Rivers PCS 6 67% 34% 
Community Academy PCS – CAPCS Online 
(CLOSED) 52% 33% 
Achievement Preparatory Academy PCS – 
Middle 8 69% 33% 
Center City PCS – Brightwood 4 63% 32% 
E.L. Haynes PCS – Elementary School 4 62% 32% 
District of Columbia International School 1 63% 31% 
Elsie Whitlow Stokes Community Freedom 
PCS 5 65% 30% 
E.L. Haynes PCS – Middle School 1 57% 29% 
Friendship PCS – Chamberlain Middle 6 64% 29% 
DC Scholars PCS 7 63% 28% 
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Math Achievement for Schools  
Above State Average for Meeting Expectations and Above (24%) 

School Name Ward 
Approached 

Expectations and 
Above 

Met Expectations 
and Above 

Roots PCS 4 77% 27% 
DC Bilingual PCS 1 64% 27% 
Creative Minds International PCS 1 58% 27% 
KIPP DC – WILL Academy PCS 6 57% 27% 
Achievement Preparatory Academy PCS – 
Elementary 8 71% 27% 
Friendship PCS – Southeast Elementary 
Academy 8 55% 25% 
KIPP DC – Quest Academy PCS 7 52% 25% 
Howard University Middle School of 
Mathematics and Science PCS 1 55% 24% 


